ATROT'OJIBHBIE HAIIUTRU

BOJIKA

OHeruvH

TGRUH

Hoppers Original

South Bank London Dr

ROHbAR

Camus VS

BUCRHA

Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
Chivas Regal

Macallan

POM

Captain Morgan

HACTOMKU

OHernH cmopoanHa
OHEermH BMULLHYA
OHeruH rpenndpyT
Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

IINBO

Stella Artois
Hoegaarden

Murphy’s Irish Stout

Clausthaler Original B/A

LA LARA

RESTAURANT & BAR

CUJIP

50mn

400 FERN a6no4HbiM ¢ MAnMHOM
FERN g96n0o4HbIM C BULLHEMN,
MUHOANEM M XXKEHBIM CAXAPOM

50mn FERN a96no4HbIM ¢ NAMMoM

300

350
RPACHOE BUHO

Pinot Noir Carolina Reserva,

50 .
i Santa Carolina

750 Chianti, Conti Serristoori
Malbec Oak Cask, Trapiche
coun Chateau Citran
650 CCabernet Sauvignon Carolina Reserva,
650 Santa Carolina
800 Shiraz Mr Borio’s Simonsig
2300

BEJIOE BUHO

Pinot Grigio, Cielo

50mn

450 Vinho Verde Mare & Grill
Riesling Urban, Nik Weis

Sauvingnon Blanc Paddle Greek,

o Lake Road

400 Chardonnay Carolina Reserva,
400 Santa Carolina

400 Petit Chablis, Jean-Marc Broard
450

550 UTPUCTOE BUHO

Prosecco Bruni

soomn 500N Proseco Bruni Rose

300 450 Bruni Asti

450 550 Veueve Amball
550 Ruggeri Rose
350 Ruggeri Superioro

500mn

450
450

450

150mn 750mn

850 4250

1000 5000

5400
7600
4200

11200

150mn 750mMn

850 4250
850 4250
5200
5200

4800

12600

150mn 750mn

650 3250
650 3250
650 3250
6000
7000
7000



